
DEAN FIELD COMMUNITY PRIMARY 
SCHOOL  

 
 

School Term Dates 2023/2024 
 

 
 

2023 Autumn Term 
 
 
Half Term/Training Week 
 
 
 
 
Christmas Holiday 
 
 

Re-open  
 
 
Close  
 
Re-open  
 
 
Close 

Monday 4 September 
 
 
Friday 20 October 
 
Monday 6 November  
 
 
Friday 22 December 

 
 
 
 

70 school 
days 

2024 Spring Term 
 
Half Term  
 
 
 
 
Easter Holiday 
 
 
 

Re-open 
 
Close 
 
Re-open 
 
 
Close  

Monday 8 January 
 
Friday 9 February 
 
Monday 19 February 
 
 
Friday 22 March 

 
 
 
 

50 school 
days 

2024 Summer Term 
 
May day 
 
Half Term 
 
 
Mid-Summer 
 

Re-open 
 
Closed 
 
Close 
 
Re-open 
 
Close  

Monday 8 April 
 
Monday 6 May 
 
Friday 24 May 
 
Monday 3 June 
 
Monday 22 July 

 
 
 
 

70 school 
days 

   Total 190 days 

 
Training Days 
 
Monday 23 Oct 2023 
               To                          - (disaggregated) 
Friday    27 Oct 2023 

 
 
                     


